## Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease — 6 copies Foe Lease — 5 copies

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

	c19' m
Form C-101 Revised 1-1-8	By

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-288993

O. C. D.

	'
API NO. (assigned by OCD on New Wells)	
30-015-27362	_
5. Indicate Type of Lease STATE XX FEE	
6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.	
	$\mathbb{Z}$
7 Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name	ŀ

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410		- PORT SPRIF				
APPLICATION FOR PERM	IT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, C	OR PLUG BACK	7. Lease Name or Un	nit Agreement Name		
ia. Type of Work:  DRILL X RE-EN	TER DEEPEN SINGLE	PLUG BACK MULTIPLE ZONE	G-J West Coc			
OIL WELL OTHER			8. Well No.			
2 Name of Operator Mack Energy Corporation			#117 9. Pool name or Wild			
3. Address of Operator P.O. Box 1359, Artesia, NM 88211-1359 Grayburg Jackson SR QN GB SA						
4. Well Location Unit Letter C: 380 Feet From The North Line and 1650 Feet From The West Line						
section 21	ownship 17S Ra	inge 29E	NMPM	Eddy County		
Section						
	10. Proposed Depth 4600¹	Sa	n Andres	Rotary		
13. Elevations (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	14. Kind & Status Plug. Bond	15. Drilling Contractor	1	orox. Date Work will start		
3603.7 GR	Statewide Bond	LaRue Drill				
17.	PROPOSED CASING A	ND CEMENT PROGR	RAM SACKS OF CEME	NT EST. TOP		
SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASI	IG WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	Circulate			
17 1/2" 13 3/8"	54.5#	800'	Circulate			
12 1/4" 8 5/8" 7 7/8" 5 1/2"	24#	4600'	Sufficiently	attempt to circ.		
7 7/8" 5 1/2"	17#	1 4000	Dut-			

Mack Energy proposes to drill to 125', run 13 3/8" casing and cement. Drill to 800', run 8 5/8" casing and cement. Drill to 4600' and test San Andres Zone, run 5 1/2" casing and cement, put on production.

On Production string, a fluid caliber will be run, will figure cement, with 25% excess, attempt to circulate.

POST 10-1 7-12.07

•		VEN LOCAME
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: IF PROPOSAL IS TO	DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA ON	PRESENT PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUCTIVE
TOWN ON BY OWN IT PREVENIER PRODUCTION TO THE		
	TIME Production Cle	erk DATE 3/17/93
SIONATURE		TELEPHONE NO. 748-1288
TYPE OR PRINT NAME Crissa D. Carter		
(This space for State Use)  APPROVED BY Mark Asky	_ me Deol	DATE 3-18.9)
APTROVED BY Marke Water		DAYS
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:		COURGINAL VALID FOR 180 DAYS

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240 P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Operator	ACK ENERGY CO	RPORATION	Lease	G.J.		Well No.		
		Township	Range			County	L,	
Init Letter	Section 21	17 SOUTH		29 EAST	NMPM		EDDY	
C Lotuel Footage Loca		17 300111			IABET BE	l		
700	380 feet from the NORTH line and 1650 feet from the WEST line							
Fround Level Elev.	Trom Gre		Pool				Dedicated Acreage:	
3603.7'	San Andre		Graybur	g Jackson	n SR QN GE	S SA	40 Acres	
1. Outline the ac	reage dedicated to	the subject well by colored	pencil or hach	ure marks on	the plat below.			
		ted to the well, outline each						
	orce-pooling, etc.?				st of all owners	been consol	lidated by communitization,	
Yes	∐ No	If answer is "yes" type						
		d tract descriptions which						
this form necession No allowable with the series and the series and the series are series are series and the series are series are series and the series are	ill he essioned to	the well unit all intererd unit, eliminating such	sts have been interest, has	consolidated	l (by commun l by the Divisio	itization, u on.	nitization, forced-pooling,	
otherwise) or w	nen a non-scandar	a care, chambaring steel				OPERA'	FOR CERTIFICATION	
	380.			1			eby certify the the information	
	. 1			1			rein is true and complete to the	
16	550'			1		best of may kn	nowledge and belief.	
					-	Signature		
				į.		Signature ~	on D. Cartin	
				Į.		Printed Nam	me	
					l k	Crissa D	. Carter	
<b></b>	+	·+		+		Position		
	1			1	1 1	Producti	on Clerk	
	i			1		Company		
	i			1			rgy Corporation	
	i			i		Date 2 / 1 7 / 0 2		
	1			i	1 1	3/17/93		
				1		SURVEY	OR CERTIFICATION	
			<del></del>	<del> </del>	<del> </del>	I hereby cert	ify that the well location shown	
	Ì			-		on this plat	was plotted from field notes of	
	i			1			ye made by me or under my	
	i I			İ			and that the same is true and the best of my knowledge an	
	 					belief.		
	i			İ		Date Surve		
	1			1			ARCH 12, 1993	
L				+		Signature Profession	& Seal of al Surveyor	
	İ					ALE THE REAL PROPERTY.		
	į			 		110/	W MOX CO	
						A You	mystopres	
						eruncate	No. JOHN W MEST. 67	
				<u>i</u>		1 20	RONLDEN, JOSON, 323	
000 000	000 1920 1850	1980 2310 2640	2000 1500	1000	500 0	100	93 11 0426	
0 330 660	AAO 1250 1020	1990 2010 2040					36.45	

30-015-27362

Parid - 13837 Prop - 6104 Pari - 28509

181x

**Oxford**°

**☆ ESSELTE** 

MADE IN U.S.A.

NO. R753 1/3

7-30-93 Dual Spaced Neutron 2000-4918 Laterolog 834-4918